
1 Project Inception 625000 432304 69.17 192696 0 0.00 192696 30.83

1.1 Mahila Kisan profiling 45000 45000 100.00 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0.00

1.2 DPR Preparation 80000 86010 107.51 -6010 0 0.00 -6010 -7.51

1.3 Technical protocols documentation 300000 251294 83.76 48706 0 0.00 48706 16.24

1.4 Value-chain Studies 200000 50000 25.00 150000 0 0.00 150000 75.00

1.5 Other (Specify)

1.6 ….

2            Institution Building 625000 523255 83.72 101745 0 0.00 101745 16.28

2.1         

Mobilisation & Promotion of 

producer groups
250000 247664 99.07 2336 0 0.00 2336 0.93

2.2
Promotion of producer group 

federation
125000 25955 20.76 99045 0 0.00 99045 79.24

2.3         
Management support to producer 

federation
250000 249636 99.85 364 0 0.00 364 0.15

2.4 Other (Specify)

2.5         ….

3            Capacity Building 17262250 13714124 79.45 3481876 0 0.00 3481876 20.17

3.1         Training module development : Print 575000 575000 100.00 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0.00

3.2         
Training module development : audio-

visual 
500000 489986 98.00 10014 0 0.00 10014 2.00

3.3         Training equipment & material 500000 233218 46.64 266782 0 0.00 266782 53.36

3.4         Training to CRP 1540000 898807 58.36 641193 0 0.00 641193 41.64

3.5         Trainings to para-professionals 7497000 6450041 86.03 1046959 0 0.00 1046959 13.97

3.6         Training to Community 1852000 954558 51.54 897442 0 0.00 897442 48.46

3.7         

Exposure visits of 

CARD/project/PLRPs to agri best 

prectises

150000 2350 1.57 147650 0 0.00 147650 98.43

3.8         
Exposure visits of CRPs to 

immersion sites
276000 212168 76.87 63832 0 0.00 63832 23.13

3.9         
Exposure visit of para-professional to 

immersion sites
450000 144048 32.01 305952 0 0.00 305952 67.99

3.10       
Exposure visit of Community to 

immersion sites
400000 299809 74.95 100191 0 0.00 100191 25.05

3.11       Service charge to agri-expert 1080000 1080000 100.00 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0.00

3.12       

Service charge to CRP (Excluding 

the resource fee received by them as 

trainers)

1656000 1656000 100.00 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0.00

3.13       

Service charge to para-professionals 

(Excluding the resource fee received 

by them as trainers)

720000 718139 99.74 1861 0 0.00 1861 0.26

3.14       Other (Specify) 66250

3.15       ….

Expenditure in 

the current 

quarter

Expenditure as 

% of opening 

balance for the 

quarter

Balance 

unutilized funds 

at the end of 

reporting 

quarter

Unutilized funds as % 

of total available funds- 

approved for the year

Sl.No Budget Heads

Total available 

funds- as per the 

budget approval 

for the given year

Total expenditure 

till the end of 

previous 

reporting quarter

Expenditure as % 

of total available 

funds- till the end of 

previous reporting 

period

Opening balance 

for the given 

reporting period



4.00 Community Investment Support 4400000 3590157 81.59 809843 0 0.00 809843 18.41

4.1 Community Infrastructure 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

4.2
Inputs to the mahila kisan 

(grant/subsidy/full loan) (Soil testing)
100000 44606 44.61 55394 0 0.00 55394 55.39

4.3

Inputs to the mahila kisan 

(grant/subsidy/full loan) (vermi 

composting)

800000 525189 65.65 274811 0 0.00 274811 34.35

4.4

Inputs to the mahila kisan 

(grant/subsidy/full loan) (silage, 

cattle feed)

500000 0 0.00 500000 0 0.00 500000 100.00

4.5
Demonstration to mahila kisan (seed, 

manure other inputs)
2250000 2325435 103.35 -75435 0 0.00 -75435 -3.35

4.6
Demonstration support in agri tools 

equipments, technology
500000 440046 88.01 59954 0 0.00 59954 11.99

4.7 FFS & demo 250000 254881 101.95 -4881 0 0.00 -4881 -1.95

4.8 Other (Specify)

5 Knowledge Management 575000 389588 67.75 185412 0 0.00 185412 32.25

5.1 Identification of best practices 100000 0 0.00 100000 0 0.00 100000 100.00

5.2 Documentation of best practices 100000 150000 150.00 -50000 0 0.00 -50000 -50.00

5.3 Dissemination of best practices 150000 0 0.00 150000 0 0.00 150000 100.00

5.4 Participation in review/meets 225000 239588 106.48 -14588 0 0.00 -14588 -6.48

5.5 Other (Specify)

6 Monitoring & Evaluation 718500 99806 13.89 618694 0 0.00 618694 86.11

6.1 Baseline survey 67500 67356 99.79 144 0 0.00 144 0.21

6.2 Endline survey 225000 0 0.00 225000 0 0.00 225000 100.00

6.3 Independent evaluation studies 150000 0 0.00 150000 0 0.00 150000 100.00

6.4 Public information disclosure 92000 32450 35.27 59550 0 0.00 59550 64.73

6.5 Social Audit 184000 0 0.00 184000 0 0.00 184000 100.00

6.6 Other (Specify)

6.7 ….

7 Administration Expenditure 

(Maximum 5% of total project cost)

1414350 1808308 127.85 -393958 45000 -11.42 -438958 -31.04

7.1 Staff salaries 900000 1442074 160.23 -542074 45000 -8.30 -587074 -65.23

7.2 Travel & conveyance 200000 76619 38.31 123381 0 0.00 123381 61.69

7.3 Stationary  & others 100000 66828 66.83 33172 0 0.00 33172 33.17

7.4 Communication & assets 100000 101222 101.22 -1222 0 0.00 -1222 -1.22

7.5 Other (Specify) office rent 114350 121565 106.31 -7215 0 0.00 -7215 -6.31

7.6 ….

8 Grand Total 25620100 20557542 80.24 4996308 45000 0.90 4951308 19.33


